
MONDAY
Soccer 
Field

Banquet 
Room

Gray area 
is when 
the Soccer 
or 
Banquet 
Room is 
available.

9:00 Start Time 8:00

9:00-9:30  

9:30-10:00 10:00

10:00-10:30 10:00

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00  

12:00-12:30 12:00  

12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30  

14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30  

16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30 17:30 17:30

17:45 End Time

TUESDAY
Soccer 
Field

Banquet 
Room

8:05 Start Time 7:00

8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00  

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00 10:00

10:00-10:30 10:00

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30 12:00 12:00

12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30  

14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30  

16:30-17:00

SummerSkate 2021
Off Ice Space Schedule



17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30 18:30 18:15

18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30 20:30

20:35 End Time  

WEDNESDAY
Soccer 
Field

Banquet 
Room

7:50 Start Time 7:00

8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00  

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00 10:00

10:00-10:30 10:00

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00 12:00

12:00-12:30 12:00

12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30  

14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30  

16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00 18:15

18:00-18:30 18:30

18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:00 21:00

21:05 End Time
Bev breaks

THURSDAY
Soccer 
Field

Banquet 
Room

8:55 Start Time 8:00

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00 10:00

10:00-10:30  10:00

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00 12:00



12:00-12:30 12:00

12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30  

14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30  

16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:10 End Time 20:00

 

FRIDAY
Soccer 
Field

Banquet 
Room

8:35 Start Time 7:30

8:35-9:00  

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30  

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30  

14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30  

16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:00 21:00

21:00-21:30  

21:30 End Time



SATURDAY
Soccer 
Field

Banquet 
Room

8:30 Start Time 7:30

8:30-9:00  

9:00-9:30 9:00

9:30-10:00 10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00 11:00

11:00-11:30 11:00

11:30-12:00 11:45

12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00 14:30 14:30

15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00 16:00

16:00-16:30  

16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00 20:00

20:00-20:30
20:30-21:00
21:00-21:30
21:30 End Time

SUNDAY
Soccer 
Field

Banquet 
Room

8:10 Start Time 7:00

8:10-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30  

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30  

12:30-13:00  12:30

13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30  

14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00 16:00

16:00-16:30  

16:30-17:00



17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00 19:00  

19:00 End Time


